
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
Alice in Wonderland 

 
Monday, October 13, 2025 
​ After school until 4:45 PM on Gym Stage 

​ Alice ​ ​ Caterpillar 
Cat ​ ​ Mad Hatter 
White Rabbit ​ March Hare 
Queen ​ Dormouse 

Sunday, October 19, 2025  |  High School Airport Lounge 
​ 1 - 2 PM 
​ ​ Alice  &  Cat 
​ 2 - 3 PM 
​ ​ Alice,  Duchess,  Cook,  Footman 
 

3 - 5 PM 
Alice,  Tweedledee,  Tweedledum 

 
Saturday, October 25, 2025  |  High School Airport Lounge 
​ 2 - 5 PM 

Alice​ ​ Courtier​ King​ ​ Executioner 
Two​ ​ Queen​​ Ladies 
Five​ ​ Soldiers​ Duchess 
Seven​ ​ Rabbit​​ Knave 

 
Sunday, November 2, 2025  |  High School Airport Lounge 
​ 1 - 2 PM 
​ ​ Alice,  Caterpillar 
​ 2 - 4 PM 
​ ​ Alice,  Humpty Dumpty,  Flowers 
​ 4 - 5 PM 
​ ​ Alice,  Cat 
 
Sunday, November 9, 2025  |  High School GYM 
​ 2 - 4 PM 
​ ​ Alice,  Gryphon,  Turtle 
​ 4 - 5 PM 
​ ​ Alice,  Cat 
 
Sunday, November 16, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 2 - 5 PM   

ALL CAST 
​ CLEAN UP REHEARSAL 
 
Sunday, November 23, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 2 - 5 PM ALL CAST 
​ CLEAN UP REHEARSAL 
 
Sunday, November 30, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 2 - 5 PM  

ALL CAST 
​ CLEAN UP REHEARSAL 
 



REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
Alice in Wonderland 

Monday, December 1, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 8 PM   

ALL CAST BLUE & SILVER 
Clean / Run ACT ONE 

 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 8 PM  
​ BLUE CAST 
​ RUN ACT ONE 
 
Wednesday, December 3, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 8 PM   

ALL CAST BLUE & SILVER 
Clean / Run ACT TWO 

 
Thursday, December 4, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 8 PM  
​ SILVER CAST 
​ RUN ACT TWO 
 
Saturday, December 6, 2025  |  High School Auditorium 
​ 8 AM - 5 PM 
​ BLUE CAST 
​ RUN SHOW 
 
Sunday, December 7, 2025   |  High School Auditorium 
​ 8 AM - 5 PM 
​ SILVER CAST 
​ RUN SHOW 
 
Monday, December 8, 2025   |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 9:30 PM 
​ BLUE CAST 
​ DRESS REHEARSAL 
 
Tuesday, December 9, 2025   |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 9:30 PM 
​ SILVER CAST 
​ DRESS REHEARSAL 
 
Wednesday, December 10, 2025   |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 9:30 PM 
​ BLUE CAST 
​ DRESS REHEARSAL 
 
Thursday, December 11, 2025   |  High School Auditorium 
​ 5:30 - 9:30 PM 
​ SILVER CAST 
​ DRESS REHEARSAL 
 
BLUE CAST Performance:​ Friday - Call 5:30 PM​ ​ Saturday - Call 12:30 PM 
SILVER CAST Performance:​ Saturday - Call 5:30 PM ​ Sunday - Call 12:30 PM 


